
ESOL Mixed Levels Introduction Course 

 

Course overview 

 
 
This an online ESOL course that is intended to support you in finding out your current English language level for all skills including 
speaking, listening, reading, and writing. You will be studying from the comfort of your own home, as all sessions will be delivered using 
Microsoft Teams on your PC, tablet, or smartphone. At the end of this course you will be advised on available courses and directed to 
the most appropriate course that suits your ability and availability. 
 
Improving your English skills will help you into the job market, to get a better job, help your child with homework, understand laws and 
customs and prepare for everyday life in the UK. 
 
You will be studying from the comfort of your own home, as all sessions will be delivered using Microsoft Teams on your PC, tablet, or 
smartphone.  
 
This course is designed to assess your current level of English to ensure that you  

What will I study? 

 
 
You will:  

 

 complete online assessments and a short piece of writing. These are not tests but will identify your current level of skills. 

 discuss your goals and areas for improvement to plan a way forward. 

 be introduced to the online learning system so that you can access classwork / homework from home. 
 

Assessment method 

 
 

 online and paper assessments 

 tutor observation 

 one-to-one interviews 

 classroom based tasks 

 self-assessment 

 

Entry requirements 



 
 
There are no formal entry requirements. Learners need to meet the government resident eligibility criteria. Please ask for more 
information at the enrolment desk. 

   

What should I bring with me? 

 
 
Please bring a pen, paper, earphones and any ESOL certificates you may have. 

  

Key information 

 

 

Code Date Time Location Full Price Concession 
Price 

5500CT Tuesday 8 September 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5501CTP Wednesday 9 September 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5502CT Monday 14 September 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5503CT Tuesday 15 September 2020 6.30pm to 9pm Barking Free Free 

5504CTP Wednesday 16 September 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5505CT Monday 2 November 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5510CT Tuesday 3 November 2020 6.30pm to 9pm Barking Free Free 

5511CTP Wednesday 4 November 2020 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham  Free Free 

5512CTP Wednesday 4 November 2020 6.30pm to 9pm Dagenham Free Free 



 

Possible next steps  

 
 
Following the successful completition of this course, you will be supported to enrol on to the most suitable level course for you. 

 

Contact us 

 
 
Our friendly staff can give you further advice and support. 

5513CT Tuesday 5 January 2021 6.30pm to 9pm Barking Free Free 

5514CTP Wednesday 6 January 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5516CTP Wednesday 6 January 2021 6.30pm to 9pm Dagenham Free Free 

5515CTP Wednesday 13 January 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5518CT Monday 22 February 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5520CT Tuesday 23 February 2021 6.30pm to 9pm Barking Free Free 

5519CT Monday 1 March 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5522CTP Wednesday 3 March 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5523CT Tuesday 8 June 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5524CTP Wednesday 9 June 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 

5525CT Tuesday 22 June 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Barking Free Free 

5526CTP Wednesday 23 June 2021 9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham Free Free 



 

   email:  adultcollegeenquiries@lbbd.gov.uk              call: 020 8270 4722 

mailto:adultcollegeenquiries@lbbd.gov.uk

